NATURE RESERVE

RESERVE NO: "A" 8438

FILE NUMBER:; 910/76

PURPOSE: For the Prot. & Pres. of
Caves, Flora & for Health and

Pleasure Resort
NAME:

CLASS (Land Act): A"

ARFA: 498.3140 ha

VESTING: (Board of Control) N.P.A.

(PTN only). Aug.-Margaret River

Tourist Bureau Locs. 4173 & 4174

LOCATION NO(S): Sussex 4565,
4612

CLASSIFICATION:
(Wildlife Act
Section 124)

LITHO: 441A/40

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

Date

7.11.02

7.11.02

27:6.75

10.11.72

25.8.61

LOCATL, AUTHORITY: AUGUSTA-MARGARET RIVER SHIRE

Notes:

Page No.

4253

4253

2115

4344

2533



